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CHAPTER 9.000:

SCHOOL-COMMUNITY RELATIONS
AND INTERLOCAL AGREEMENTS

9.010
9.020
9.040
9.050
9.060

9.070
9.080
9.090
9.100
9.110
9.150+
9.200+

Parent Organizations and School Support Groups
Public Information

Use of Facilities

Advertising in Schools

Distribution of Literature and Materials to
Students

Visitors

Relations with Governmental Authorities
Bradford County Educational Foundation
Donations and Gifts

Social Media

Community Service

School Concurrency



