

CHAPTER 9.000: SCHOOL-COMMUNITY RELATIONS AND INTERLOCAL AGREEMENTS

9.010	Parent Organizations and School Support Groups
9.020	Public Information
9.040	Use of Facilities
9.050	Advertising in Schools
9.060	Distribution of Literature and Materials to
	Students
9.070	Visitors
9.080	Relations with Governmental Authorities
9.090	Bradford County Educational Foundation
9.100	Donations and Gifts
9.110	Social Media
9.150+	Community Service
9.200+	School Concurrency